
TMEA Officers, 2018-2019 

 

President 

Darrell Umhoefer 

darrell.umhoefer@midwayisd.org 

 

Vice President 

Brent Colwell 

brent.colwell@templejc.edu 

 

Secretary 

Deborah Barrick 

deborah.barrick@killeenisd.org 

 

Orchestra Chair 

Jeremy Cameron 

jeremy.cameron@killeenisd.org 

 

Vocal Chair 

Amy Boltz Triggs 

amy.triggs@killeenisd.org 

 

Elementary Chair 

Debra Johnson 

debra.johnson@bisd.net 

 

College Chair 

Stephen Crawford 

scrawford@umhb.edu 

 

Middle School Band Coordinator 

Chris Pulley 

crpulley@gmail.com 
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Middle School Orchestra Coordinator 

Joshua Croft 

joshuakroft@gmail.com 

 

Middle School Orchestra Coordinator 

Terence Guerrero 

terence.guerrero@midwayisd.org 

 

Middle School Vocal Coordinator 

Gerald Nicholas 

gerald.nicholas@killeenisd.org 

 

Small School Vocal Coordinator 

Daniel Farris 

dfarris@chinaspringisd.net 

 

Jazz Coordinator 

Brent Mathesen  

brent.mathesen@tisd.org 
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